
4820 TOKAY BOULEVARD, MADISON, WI, 53711
https://www.adashunjones.com

4820 TOKAY
Boulevard,
Madison, WI, 53711

$259,900

ADD A LITTLE LOVE! Delightful 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath Ranch w/ spacious kitchen w/MAPLE
cabinets, quartz countertops, beautiful travertine flooring & SS appliances.
Fantastic FORMAL DINING w/BUILT-IN curio. Comfortable living rm w/gas FP &
built-in bookcase. Enjoy your MSTR SUITE w/full bath. Lower level REC RM &
OFFICE + lots of STORAGE. Awesome SCREEN PORCH....

Matt Kornstedt
Stark Company, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2185 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Gas,Lower Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1447

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 738 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 5798

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,ENERGY STAR Qualified
Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Matt Kornstedt Agent Email: matt@hometeam4u.com


